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
en suite. A l´étage : 2 chambres avec SdB, bureau. Grand garage. • In the Esterel mountain area, stunning villa with a beautiful garden a heated pool, a jacuzzi, a pool 
house and an outdoor kitchen. Living room of 45 sqm, en suite bedroom. Upstairs, 2 bedrooms with bathrooms, study. Big garage.

VILLA MANDELIEU-LA NAPOULE - HAUTEURS 1.150.000 €
Villa 7 pièces 214 m² + 65 m² de combles aménageables rénovée en 2021, climatisée, sur un terrain de 948 m² avec piscine. Grand séjour avec cuisine ouverte 
sur terrasse 34 m² vue mer, 4 chambres. Garage et parkings. • On a land of 948 sqm with pool, 7 room villa of 214 sqm renovated in 2021. Attic of 65 sqm suitable for 
conversion, vast living room and kitchen opening onto a terrace of 34 sqm with sea view, 4 bedrooms. Garage, parking spaces. • DPE : C. Réf. JBV186

VUE MER

VUE MER ET MONTAGNES

EXCLUSIVITÉ
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PROPRIÉTÉ LES ADRETS-DE-L´ESTÉREL 1.195.000 €
Néo-Provençale de 290 m² composée de 3 ch., 2 salles d´eau + bain, bureau, dressing et une véranda + Appart. ind. de 80 m² avec cuisine ouverte, séjour, 2 ch. 
dont une avec salle d´eau, bureau, salle d´eau + bain. Une piscine chauffée, un abri voitures et un spacieux sous-sol complètent ce bien. • Neo-Provencal style villa 
of 290 sqm: 3 bedrooms, 2 shower rooms, bathroom, study, dressing room and veranda + separate apartment of 80 sqm with open plan kitchen, living room, 2 bedrooms, 
one with shower room, study, shower room and bathroom. Heated pool, car port and big basement. • DPE: C. Réf. 645

PROPRIÉTÉ LES ADRETS-DE-L´ESTÉREL 950.000 €
Villa de plain-pied de 186 m², construite autour d´un patio naturellement lumineux se composant de 4 ch., 2 salles de bains, dont une avec balnéo + douche, 
dressing, terrasse couverte et ouverte sur la piscine. Au sous-sol un grand garage et un appartement indépendant à terminer complètent ce bien. • Single storey 
villa of 186 sqm built around a sunny patio. The house features 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms (one with a whirlpool bath), a shower room, a dressing room, a sheltered terrace 
leading to the swimming pool. Basement comprising a big garage and a separate apartment to finish. • DPE: C. Réf. 659

APERÇU MER

PLAIN-PIED
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PROPRIÉTÉ LES ADRETS-DE-L´ESTÉREL 895.000 €
Maison de campagne 348 m² + sous-sol 260 m² - Idéal collectionneur. Edifiée sur 7645 m² de terrain. Offrant un espace de vie de plus de 100 m², hall d´entrée 
avec cuisine ouv. sur séjour, cheminée et plafond cathédrale, 5 chambres dont 3 en suites. Accès à la propriété via un chemin forestier entretenu. • Countryside 
house of 348 sqm + basement of 260 sqm on a land of 7.650 sqm,  ideal for a car collector. Living room of over 100 sqm, entrance hall and kitchen opening onto the drawing 
room with fireplace and high ceiling, 5 bedrooms incl. 3 suites. Access to the property via a maintained forest road. • DPE : C Réf. 662

VILLA LES ADRETS-DE-L´ESTÉREL 799.000 €
Villa moderne de 139m² + garage de 84 m² édifiée sur un terrain arboré de 645 m². Composée d´un grand séjour de 61 m² avec cheminée et cuisine ouverte, 
à l´étage : 4 ch. avec placards dont une suite parentale avec salle bains + douche, donnant sur une terrasse privative et son jardin. 2 salles d´eau. • Modern style 
villa of 139 sqm + garage of 84 sqm on a land of 645 sqm. Living room of 61 sqm with fireplace and open plan kitchen. Upstairs, 4 bedrooms with closets including a master 
bedroom with bathroom and shower room giving out onto a private terrace and garden, 2 shower rooms. • DPE: C. Réf. 657

BEAUX VOLUMES

CONFORTABLE
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VILLA 4P. GRASSE - ST-FRANÇOIS 649.000 €
Belle villa indépendante sur très beau jardin de 1500 m² complanté d´essences diverses. Entrée, séjour double, cuisine semi équipée, cellier, WC, chambre de 
plain-pied avec salle de douche et WC. A l´étage : Grande chambre, salle de bain et wc, dressing. Cave. Grand garage de 30 m². • Attractive detached villa on a 
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